
Győrújbarát, 2023. 05. 13.  

 

70 – 75 cm felkészítő vrsz 

Nyitott: 

 

1. Páli Dávid – Széplak LSE 

2. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

3. Papp György – Lovasportál SE 

Feladta: 

  VInnay Patrícia – Lóerő LE 

 

REV Felkészítő:  

 

1. Gecsei Lilla – Viktória LE 

1. Virág Viktor – Viktória LE 

1. Soós Panka – RAV-KO RANCH SE 

1. Balogh Máté Dominik – Viktória LE 

1. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasporál SE 

1. Nyikus Luca – Viktória LE 

1. Németh Júlia – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

 

80 – 85 cm felkészítő vrsz 

Nyitott:  

 

2. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

3. Erdős Nóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

4. Páli Dávid – Széplak SE 

5. Csiszár Fannia – NBHA Hungary SE 

6. BAjkó Mercédesz – Szikszai Military LSE 

7. Papp György Benjamin – MAKAY Horse 

8. Papp György – Lovasportál SE 

 

 

REV felkészítő: 

 

1. Horváth Bettina – Széplak SE 

2. Németh Júlia – Koroncói Lovaspark SE 

3. Orosz Dorka – PT-Horse SE 

4. Gecsei Lilla – Viktória LE 

5. Paizs Lilly Sophie – Lovasportál SE 

6. Gyurasits Fanni – NSH LKE 

7. Balogh Máté Dominik – Viktória LE 

8. Soós Panka – RAV-KO RANCH SE 

9. Sánta Lara – RAV-KO RANCH SE 

10. Sánta Lara – RAV-KO RANCH SE 



90 cm felkészítő vrsz 

 

1. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

3.Horváth Szofi – Széplak LSE 

5. Csiszár Fanni – NBHA Hungary SE 

6. Erdős Nóra – NBHA Hungary SE 

7. Győri- Pirger Panka – Széplak SE 

8. Heilig Vanessa – Lóerő LE 

9. Bonta Áron – Széplak LSE 

11. Fehér Lilla – Fehér LE 

12. Papp György Benjamin – MAKAY Horse 

13. Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

15. Kocsis Szabina – Kapuvári LBKE 

16. Kovács- Gazdag Daniella – Dénesmajori LC 

Kizárva: 

  Takács Eszter – Kapuvári LBKE 

 

REV felkészítő: 

 

1. Orosz Dorka – PT-Horse SE 

2. Sánta Lara -  RAV-KO RANCH SE 

3. Horváth Bettina – Széplak LSE 

5.Gyurasits Fanni – NSH LKE 

 

100 cm kezdő lovas vrsz 

 

1. Kovács Enikő – Örkénypusztai LSE 

2. Sághy Dorina – Rajkai LE 

3. Kokas Nóra – Örénypusztai LSE 

4. Horváth Szofi – Széplak LSE 

5. Kovács- Gazdag Daniella – Dénesmajori LC 

6. Bonta Áron – Széplak LSE 

7. Győri- Pirger Panka – Széplak LSE 

8. Németh Kinga – Hubertus LK Győr 

9. Iby Katalin – Örkénypusztai LSE 

 

100 cm nyitott vrsz 

 

2. Iby Katalin – Örkénypusztai LSE 

3. Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

4. Kocsis Szabina – Kapuvári LBKE 

5. Csiszár Noémi – NBHA Hungary SE 

10. Takács Eszter – Kapuvári LBKE 

11. Kokas Nóra – Örkénypusztai LSE 

12. Kovács Enikő – Örkénypusztai LSE 



13. Bajkó Mercédesz – Szikszai Military LSE 

14. BAjkó Mercédesz – Szikszai Military LSE 

18. Hursán Kata – Baldauf Team LSE 

19. Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

20. Fehér Lilla – Fehér LE 

21. Schalkhammer Péter – Viktória Se 

 

110 cm ifjúsági vrsz: 

 

1. Hursán Réka – Baldauf Team LSE 

2. Kocsis Szabina – Kapuvári LBKE 

3. Móricz Máté – Pirik Farm 

4. Liziczai Virág Róza – Vikróia LE 

5. Hursán Kata – Baldauf Team LSE 

6. Csöglei Alexandra – Hubertus LK Győr 

 

110 cm nyitott vrsz: 

 

1. Egervári Attila – Hubertus LK Győr 

2. Timár Dóra – Pirik Farm 

4.Timár Dóra – Pirik Farm 

5. Csiszár Noémi – NBHA Hungary SE 

6. Horváth Antónia Petra – Lovasportál SE 

7. Csöglei Alexandra – Hubertus LK Győr 

8. Bajkó Mercédesz – Szikszai Military LSE 

9. Liziczai Virág Róza – Viktória LE 

10. Ádám Boglárka – Rajkai LE 

11. ifj. Néveri Imre László – Pirik Farm 

14. ifj Néveri Imre László – Pirik Farm 

15. Bajkó Mercédesz – Szikszai Military LSE 

Kirázva: 

  Egervári Attila – Hubertus LK Győr 

 

110 cm „Mini- maxi”: 

 

1. Horváth Antónia Petra – Lovasportál SE 

2. Fülöp Rebeka – Hubertus LK Győr 

4.Egervári Attila – Hubertus LK Győr 

5. Takács Lili – Dénesmajori LC 

5. Rajnai Zsófia – Hubertus LK Győr 

 

120 cm nyitott vrsz: 

 

1. Ádám Boglárka – Rajkai LE 

2. Hursán Réka – Baldauf Team LSE 



7.Takács Lili – Dénesmajori LC 

 


